Election: 2004 General
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2004-11-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 36472
Ballots Cast: 24207

Voter Turnout: 66%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: BUFFALO 3(Voter Turnout: 66% - Total Registered Voters: 688)

Contest: PRESIDENT & VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Candidate Name
BUSH/CHENEY (REP)
KERRY/EDWARDS (DEM)
BADNARIK/CAMPAGNA (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR

Candidate Name

BARACK OBAMA (DEM)
ALAN KEYES (REP)
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (IND)
JERRY KOHN (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
276

170

4

1

Total Votes
248

176

9

8

2

Vote %
61.2
37.69
0.89
0.22

Vote %
55.98
39.73
2.03
1.81
0.45

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - 16TH CONG. DIST.

Candidate Name

DONALD A. MANZULLO (REP)
JOHN H. KUTSCH (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
344

102

1

Vote %
76.96
22.82
0.22

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 90TH DIST.

Candidate Name
JERRY L. MITCHELL (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Total Votes
395
6

Vote %
98.5
1.5
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Candidate Name
MARTIN W. TYPER (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Candidate Name
JOHN B. "BEN" ROE (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: CORONER

Candidate Name
LOUIS G. FINCH, IV (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
390
4

Total Votes
389
3

Total Votes
392
3

Contest: REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

Candidate Name
AMY JO CLEMENS (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
383
3

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 4

Candidate Name

RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)
MARCIA HEUER (REP)
PAUL W. WHITE (REP)
TOM SCHOLL (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

Candidate Name
JOHN E. PAYNE (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
319

296

287

287

2

Total Votes
386
3

Vote %
98.98
1.02

Vote %
99.23
0.77

Vote %
99.24
0.76

Vote %
99.22
0.78

Vote %
26.78
24.85
24.1
24.1
0.17

Vote %
99.23
0.77

Contest: APPELLATE COURT JUDGE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 341 88.57
NO (NON) 44 11.43

Contest: CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 342 89.53
NO (NON) 40 10.47

Contest: POLO PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT PROPOSITION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 324 75.35
NO (NON) 106 24.65
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