Election: 2004 General

Jurisdiction: Ogle County Date: 2004-11-02 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 36472 Ballots Cast: 24207 Voter Turnout: 66% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: BUFFALO 3(Voter Turnout: 66% - Total Registered Voters: 688)

Contest: PRESIDENT & VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BUSH/CHENEY (REP)	276	61.2
KERRY/EDWARDS (DEM)	170	37.69
BADNARIK/CAMPAGNA (LIB)	4	0.89
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	0.22

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BARACK OBAMA (DEM)	248	55.98
ALAN KEYES (REP)	176	39.73
ALBERT J. FRANZEN (IND)	9	2.03
JERRY KOHN (LIB)	8	1.81
WRITE-IN (NON)	2	0.45

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - 16TH CONG. DIST.

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DONALD A. MANZULLO (REP)	344	76.96
JOHN H. KUTSCH (DEM)	102	22.82
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	0.22

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY - 90TH DIST.

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JERRY L. MITCHELL (REP)	395	98.5
WRITE-IN (NON)	6	1.5

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MARTIN W. TYPER (REP)	390	98.98
WRITE-IN (NON)	4	1.02
Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JOHN B. "BEN" ROE (REP)	389	99.23
WRITE-IN (NON)	3	0.77
Contest: CORONER		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
LOUIS G. FINCH, IV (REP)	392	99.24

Contest: REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

WRITE-IN (NON)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
AMY JO CLEMENS (REP)	383	99.22
WRITE-IN (NON)	3	0.78

3

0.76

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 4

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RANDY G. OCKEN (DEM)	319	26.78
MARCIA HEUER (REP)	296	24.85
PAUL W. WHITE (REP)	287	24.1
TOM SCHOLL (REP)	287	24.1
WRITE-IN (NON)	2	0.17

Contest: JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JOHN E. PAYNE (REP)	386	99.23
WRITE-IN (NON)	3	0.77

Contest: APPELLATE COURT JUDGE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	341	88.57
NO (NON)	44	11.43

Contest: CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	342	89.53
NO (NON)	40	10.47

Contest: POLO PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT PROPOSITION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	324	75.35
NO (NON)	106	24.65